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Torals of oll reportable uvxpenditures made or incutred by Lobbyist or by Labbyist's Bmplayer on bebhaltf ol Lohbyast's Employer.

Cautegory of Expondilure
Rainbursed Persanal Living and Trivel

*Tonal Amovnt for

Frapertionate smointa coutribuied by enely smployer (Tueatity employers, undor

Item 3, at boltom of poge.)
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Entertainment
Food and Refroshment 3 9— _|8s $ |5 $
Living Accommedulions @ _
Advertising Q
Travel é’ o .
Telephons Q —_
Cther Bxpenses or Services .9 .
Tornl S $ b $ $
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Subject muller o propased legislunon, the namber of 1he Scnote
or House Bill, Resolution or oiher legistative activity in which
the Lobbyiat was supparting or opposiug

Subjoct Cude
(from table)

Rill, Resolunian or Qthey
Legpslative Ident, Number

Appeopristion Bill Nuniber
aad Section Number

LTECGISLATIVE SURTECT IDENTITTICATION ™

Code Subjuct

[1]]
02
a3
04

05
06
0?7

08
09

12
13
14
15
16

Agriculture, horlicultyro,
farming, and livestock
Amusoments, guines, sthictics
and sports

[3anking, finanov, crodit und
invesimetg

Children, minors, youth,
scuor sitizens

Church and religion
Consungr uffairs

Beotogy, environment, poliution,
congervilion, zomuy, land and
waoler uss

Rducation

lections, cumpaigns, voting,
politicnl purtics

£gual rights, civil rights.
minority afthirs

Government, financing,
mxatian, revenue, budget,
approprinlions, bids, foes, funds
Governmaut, county
Governmant, fadesul
Government, municipal
Governmant, speciul digiricls
Govemment, stole

Code Subject

17

18
P
20
21
22
23
24

25

26

31

Hoalth service, inodicing, dugs
ond controlled substinges, health
insurunce, hospitils

Higher adueation

Housing, congtruction, cades
Insucance (excluding haalth
insurunce)

Labor, aaluries nud wagos,
collective hagaining

Luw enforcement, ¢ourts,

Judges, erimgs, prisons

License, permug

loiquar

Manufheturing, distribution and
5OrVices

Natural resources, forest and
furest products, Hsheries, mmig
nnd mming products

Public lands, porks, recreation
Sacinl insurnuce, unemployment
insurance, public nsesinnce,
workmen's compensution
Transportition, highwiys,
weots and rondy

Utilitiey, cammunicalions,
wlevisions, rudio, nowspuper,
power, CATY, gus

Other (pleuss specity)
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ldentify uny rule, columnking decigion, progurament, conliiict,

bid or bid procass, financial services or bond lobbyist was supports

ing or oppoRing.
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